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Directivas 2024

Comité Presidente (a) e-mail Colegio Desde  Secretario (a) e-mail

AJEDREZ Danilo Torrijo dtorrijo@bradford.cl Bra/Mayf. 2020 Daniel Araneda, Redland, 2020 daraneda@redland.cl

ARTE Nataniel Cox ncox@scollege.cl S.College 2023 Barbara Leighton,Mayflower, 2024 Barbara.leighton@mayflower.cl
BIBLIOTECA M.2 Mercedes Yeomans = myeomans@mackay.cl The Mackay 2023 Bernardita Bravo,St Gabriel’s, 2023 bbravo@stgabriels.cl
BIOLOGIA Cecilia Montecinos cmontecinos@dunalastair.cl Dunalastair =~ 2020 Ma2 de la Luz Cerda, St Gabriel’s, 2019 mluzcerda@gmail.com
LENGUAIJE Paulina Lorca plorca@wenlock.cl Wenlock 2023 Claudia Franco, St John’s, 2023 cfranco@stjohns.cl

CIENCIAS SOCIALES Ana Tejo atejo@stjohns.cl St John's 2022 Claudia Pineda, Redland, 2022 cpineda@redland.cl
COMPUTACION Boris Reyes boris.reyes@grange.cl The Grange 2020 Sachy Bravo, Craighouse, 2023 sbravo@craighouse.cl
DEPORTES Daniel Romo dromo@stjohns.cl St John's 2022 Kareen Drayer, Wenlock, 2023 kdrayer@wenlock.cl

DRAMA Matias Stevens mstevens@craighouse.cl Craighouse 2024 Violeta Villa, Santiago College,2022 willa@scollege.cl

INGLES Cedro Robertson Cedro.robertson@trebulco.cl  Trebulco 2024 Valentina Vergara, Mayflower, 2024 Valentina.vergara@mayflower.cl
FiSICA Jorge Sanchez jsanchez@wenlock.cl Wenlock 2024 Claudia Ravanal, Redland,2024 cravanal@redland.cl

FRANCES Marilyn Reuter marilyn.reuter@grange.cl The Grange 2017 Claudia Frez, Craighouse, cfrez@craighouse.cl

INFANT HEADS Daniela Camprubi d.camprubi@abs.school Antofagasta 2021 Leticia Irusta, Dun PN, 2023 lirusta@dunalastair.cl

JUNIOR HEADS Marcela Rodriguez mrodriguez@stpeters.cl St peter’s 2023 Gabriela Carrasco, St John’s,2023 gcarrasco@stjohns.cl
MATEMATICAS Oscar Cerda ocerda@stjohns.cl St John’s 2021 Diego Contreras, Wenlock,2022 dcontreras@wenlock.cl
MUSICA Pedro Haro p.haro@abs.school Antofagasta 2021 Javier Cornejo, Dunalastair 2023 jcornejo@dunalastair.cl
ORIENTACION Lilian Poblete Ipoblete@craighouse.cl Craighouse 2019 Nanui Pérez, St Gabriel’s, 2019 nperez@sangabriel.cl
QuiMICA Roberto Rios rrios@mayflower.cl Mayflower 2015 Cristina Barboza, S. College, 2023 cbarboza@scollege.cl
TECNOLOGIA Rodrigo Arce rarce@scollege.cl S. College 2023 Michelle Bowen, Craighouse, 2022 mbowen@craighouse.cl
MEDIO AMBIENTE M2 Ignacia Convalia miconvalia@craighouse.cl Craighouse 2022 Teobaldo Diaz,Dunalastair, 2024 tdiaz@dunalastair.cl
CONVIVENCIA ESCOLAR  Modnica Nelson monica.nelson@grange.cl The Grange 2024 Claudia Oyanedel, redland,2024 convivenciaescolar@redland.cl




